
Entries in Event

Player Partner

Men doubles 40-49

1 Käfer, Herbert 2 Ollram, Horst AUTAUT
2 Ollram, Horst 1 Käfer, Herbert AUT
3 Riedler, Herbert

4 Adant, SergeBEL
5 Bacquelaine, Alfred 470 Salon, Joseph BEL
6 Detraux, Marc 689 Cavatorta, Jean-Claude ITA
7 Devillers, Jean 9 Naubert, Philippe BEL
8 D'Hebboudt, Serge 11 Robert, Daniel BEL
9 Naubert, Philippe 7 Devillers, Jean BEL
10 Regnier, Christian 463 Dormal, Bernnard BEL
11 Robert, Daniel 8 D'Hebboudt, Serge BEL
410 Verheyen, Wim
463 Dormal, Bernnard 10 Regnier, Christian BEL
470 Salon, Joseph 5 Bacquelaine, Alfred BEL

12 Brazda, Martin 489 Kratochvil, Jaroslav CZECZE
13 Budinsky, Petr 26 Steiner, Petr CZE
14 Cecava, Miroslav 501 Vojtek, Jiri CZE
15 Cernota, Stanislav 862 Antl, Pavel CZE
16 Chlapek, Josef 27 Stuchly, Rostislav CZE
17 Cholinsky, Jan 361 Konrad, Peter SVK
18 Cibulka, Vladimir 30 Zlatohlavek, Jaroslav CZE
19 Kortus, Petr 20 Mastny, Tomas CZE
20 Mastny, Tomas 19 Kortus, Petr CZE
21 Micek, Petr 23 Sagacik, Stefan CZE
22 Nitriansky, Igor 25 Smola, Igor CZE
23 Sagacik, Stefan 21 Micek, Petr CZE
24 Skacelik, Frantisek 29 Valenta, Milan CZE
25 Smola, Igor 22 Nitriansky, Igor CZE
26 Steiner, Petr 13 Budinsky, Petr CZE
27 Stuchly, Rostislav 16 Chlapek, Josef CZE
28 Tkacuk, Roman 366 Orsag, Jaroslav SVK
29 Valenta, Milan 24 Skacelik, Frantisek CZE
30 Zlatohlavek, Jaroslav 18 Cibulka, Vladimir CZE
489 Kratochvil, Jaroslav 12 Brazda, Martin CZE
501 Vojtek, Jiri 14 Cecava, Miroslav CZE
862 Antl, Pavel 15 Cernota, Stanislav CZE

31 Edney, Karl 503 Enevoldsen, Jørgen DENDEN
32 Egeholt, Carsten 250 Slevin, Colum IRE
33 Jensen, Jørgen 35 Nielsen, Klas DEN
34 Jensen, Kim 37 Rigmond, Michael DEN
35 Nielsen, Klas 33 Jensen, Jørgen DEN
36 Nielsen, Hans Henrik
37 Rigmond, Michael 34 Jensen, Kim DEN
402 Hauth, Lars
503 Enevoldsen, Jørgen 31 Edney, Karl DEN

38 Ainley, John 52 Scurrah, Paul ENGENG
39 Andrews, Paul 44 Gittens, Julien ENG
40 Carthy, Clive 55 Wicker, Mark ENG
41 Eades, Stephen 514 Dommett, Gareth ENG
42 Frain, Andy 43 Fraser, David ENG
43 Fraser, David 42 Frain, Andy ENG
44 Gittens, Julien 39 Andrews, Paul ENG
45 Holt, Mark
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46 Kennedy, Joe 349 Miller, Thierry SUIENG
47 Milton-White, Stephen
48 Monk, John 527 Saunders, Peter ENG
49 Moore, Adrian 54 Venner, Ritchie ENG
50 Patel, Jarendra
51 Payne, John 526 Salter, Geoff ENG
52 Scurrah, Paul 38 Ainley, John ENG
53 Steel, David
54 Venner, Ritchie 49 Moore, Adrian ENG
55 Wicker, Mark 40 Carthy, Clive ENG
56 Wuraola, Abdul 397 Bondarenko, Anatoly UKR
514 Dommett, Gareth 41 Eades, Stephen ENG
516 Eckersley, Nigel 400 Hall, Steve WAL
526 Salter, Geoff 51 Payne, John ENG
527 Saunders, Peter 48 Monk, John ENG

57 Casabona Fina, Oscar 59 Mendez-Garre, Domingo ESPESP
58 Guelbenzu Fernandez, Ignacio Joan 535 Echeverria, Jose Antonio ESP
59 Mendez-Garre, Domingo 57 Casabona Fina, Oscar ESP
60 Rivera, Francisco
535 Echeverria, Jose Antonio 58 Guelbenzu Fernandez, Ignacio Joan ESP

61 Lett, Dmitri 63 Lallo, Ismo FINEST
62 Manturov, Sergey 767 Leshev, Sergey RUS

63 Lallo, Ismo 61 Lett, Dmitri ESTFIN
64 Virtanen, Risto

65 Andreone, OlivierFRA
66 Barat, Frederic 78 Jovene, Pierre FRA
67 Benoit, Laurent 552 Hakimi, Mohamed FRA
68 Billard, Jean
69 Brisson, Pierre
70 Campagnolle, Pierre 80 Nicorescu, Mircea FRA
71 Carquin, Jean-Michel
73 Couteau, Gilles
74 Debussche, Stephane
75 Debuysscher, Christophe
76 Forbaud, Denis
77 Houdard, Eric
78 Jovene, Pierre 66 Barat, Frederic FRA
79 Martin, Gerard
80 Nicorescu, Mircea 70 Campagnolle, Pierre FRA
81 Stadler, Pascal
552 Hakimi, Mohamed 67 Benoit, Laurent FRA

82 Ahrens, FrankGER
83 Angerer, Peter 140 Klaiber, Peter GER
84 Baatz, Michael
85 Bartsch, Axel 164 Marckwardt, Reiner GER
86 Bausch, Bernd
87 Beck, Peter 200 Schorradt, Axel GER
88 Becker, Ludger 91 Bertels, Ralf GER
89 Behrendt, Matthias
90 Beranek, Peter 339 Dordevic, Petar SER
91 Bertels, Ralf 88 Becker, Ludger GER
92 Biberach, Franz 223 Tobisch, F.O. GER
93 Bitsch, Horst 112 Götteman, Holger GER
94 Bodenbinder, Torsten 586 Frixen, Wilfried GER
95 Boekhoff, Richard
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96 Bohl, Arnd 141 Klapheck, David GERGER
97 Bongers, Ralf 232 Waschul, Christoph GER
98 Boschan, Michael
99 Bösel, Andreas 183 Pohlmann, Ralf GER
100 Braier, Christoph 207 Sellhast, Jürgen GER
101 Braun, Reinhold 204 Schwalfenberg, Christoph GER
102 Bröcker, Dieter 980 Opitz, Gerd GER
103 Broschard, Thomas 233 Weber, Jürgen GER
104 Dellith, Matthias 124 Hinsch, Hanns-Peter GER
105 Dick, Markus
106 Eufe, Jürgen 120 Herlert, Guido GER
107 Feuerbach, Harald 110 Gerstner, Winfried GER
108 Franziska, Peter 198 Schneider, Martin GER
109 Friese, Thomas 136 Kasiske, Frank GER
110 Gerstner, Winfried 107 Feuerbach, Harald GER
111 Goldbeck, Klaus 218 Svoboda, Harald GER
112 Götteman, Holger 93 Bitsch, Horst GER
113 Groger, Friedrich 212 Steinmetz, Michael GER
114 Grünbein, Franz 156 Lamprecht, Rainer GER
115 Harbusch, Manfred 996 Stiebritz, Wolfgang GER
116 Hauffe, Harald 598 Günther, Rainer GER
117 Hegenbart, Peter
118 Heinrichmeyer, Hilmar 175 Nuesse, Reinhold GER
119 Helbing, Ralf 236 Witte, Uwe GER
120 Herlert, Guido 106 Eufe, Jürgen GER
121 Heuer, Jörn
122 Heymann, Arnd 161 Luchmann, Peter GER
123 Hinrichs, Sven
124 Hinsch, Hanns-Peter 104 Dellith, Matthias GER
125 Hinz, Klaus
126 Hoch, Rainer 167 Metz, Thomas GER
127 Hoehne, Andreas 178 Ohmen, Frank GER
128 Hofmann, Siegfrid 139 Kirner, Steffen GER
129 Hohmann, Michael
130 Hundsbuescher, Karl 174 Niehoff, Siegmar GER
131 Ibert, Manfred
132 Jarosz, Marinus 197 Schneider, Michael GER
133 Jesberger, Jürgen
135 Karck, Andreas 214 Stolte, Hans-Ulrich GER
136 Kasiske, Frank 109 Friese, Thomas GER
137 Kern, Alexander 347 Goetz, Frank SUI
138 Kessel, Reinhold 327 Elinson, Alexander RUS
139 Kirner, Steffen 128 Hofmann, Siegfrid GER
140 Klaiber, Peter 83 Angerer, Peter GER
141 Klapheck, David 96 Bohl, Arnd GER
142 Klose, Michael 152 Kretschmer, Klaus GER
143 Kluge, Lars 147 Köbisch, Carsten GER
144 Kluge, Thomas 166 Messinger, Frank GER
145 Knabe, Thomas 176 Ogir, Edwin GER
146 Kneifeld, Norbert 182 Petersheim, Michael GER
147 Köbisch, Carsten 143 Kluge, Lars GER
148 Konig, Jurgen
149 Koss, Dirk 192 Schemberg, Matthias GER
150 Kotterba, Dr. Manfred 224 Treu, Björn GER
151 Kraft, Hagen
152 Kretschmer, Klaus 142 Klose, Michael GER
153 Krogmann, Thomas 199 Schön, Andreas GER
154 Kroker, Kersten 237 Wolff, Thomas GER
155 Kundrus, Carsten
156 Lamprecht, Rainer 114 Grünbein, Franz GER
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157 Lankisch, SigurdGER
158 Lechner, Johann 246 Aranyosi, Peter HUN
159 Liedtke, Frank
160 Loos, Rüdiger
161 Luchmann, Peter 122 Heymann, Arnd GER
162 Lüdicke, Holger 664 Schulte, Job GER
163 Lütter, Werner
164 Marckwardt, Reiner 85 Bartsch, Axel GER
165 Messerschmidt, Andreas 230 Vogelsang, Joerg GER
166 Messinger, Frank 144 Kluge, Thomas GER
167 Metz, Thomas 126 Hoch, Rainer GER
168 Meyer zu Wendischhoff, Joachim 243 Wysiecki, Christian GER
169 Michajlov, Alexander
171 Müller, Robert
172 Müller, Torsten
173 Neumann, Peter 213 Stolpe, Andreas GER
174 Niehoff, Siegmar 130 Hundsbuescher, Karl GER
175 Nuesse, Reinhold 118 Heinrichmeyer, Hilmar GER
176 Ogir, Edwin 145 Knabe, Thomas GER
177 Öhler, Joachim
178 Ohmen, Frank 127 Hoehne, Andreas GER
179 Osswald, Gregor
180 Pape, Wilfried
181 Penderak, Bernt
182 Petersheim, Michael 146 Kneifeld, Norbert GER
183 Pohlmann, Ralf 99 Bösel, Andreas GER
184 Pohlmann, Dirk
186 Rau, Detlef
187 Rödenbeck, Dirk
188 Roeh, Johannes
189 Rühl, Ingo 203 Schunk, Lothar GER
190 Sabbah, Hassan 209 Soltau, Rolf GER
191 Sandau, Helmut
192 Schemberg, Matthias 149 Koss, Dirk GER
193 Schemmel, Ralf
194 Scherer, Roland 378 Henriksson, Tomas SWE
195 Schlosser, Hermann 697 Schuster, Erich ITA
196 Schmechel, Stefan
197 Schneider, Michael 132 Jarosz, Marinus GER
198 Schneider, Martin 108 Franziska, Peter GER
199 Schön, Andreas 153 Krogmann, Thomas GER
200 Schorradt, Axel 87 Beck, Peter GER
201 Schreiber, Dieter
202 Schulz, Hubert
203 Schunk, Lothar 189 Rühl, Ingo GER
204 Schwalfenberg, Christoph 101 Braun, Reinhold GER
205 Sebens, Stephan
206 Seefried, Gerd
207 Sellhast, Jürgen 100 Braier, Christoph GER
208 Sialino, Achim 277 Engelaar, Dossakis NED
209 Soltau, Rolf 190 Sabbah, Hassan GER
210 Stark, Andreas
211 Staske, Frank
212 Steinmetz, Michael 113 Groger, Friedrich GER
213 Stolpe, Andreas 173 Neumann, Peter GER
214 Stolte, Hans-Ulrich 135 Karck, Andreas GER
215 Storck, Achim
216 Stumpf, Frank 242 Wunder, Thomas GER
217 Stürmer, Reinhold 804 Jönsson, Ingvar SWE
218 Svoboda, Harald 111 Goldbeck, Klaus GER
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219 Theiss, UweGER
220 Thol, Ulrich 221 Thol, Andreas GER
221 Thol, Andreas 220 Thol, Ulrich GER
222 Thomas, Steffen 239 Wrusch, Matthias GER
223 Tobisch, F.O. 92 Biberach, Franz GER
224 Treu, Björn 150 Kotterba, Dr. Manfred GER
225 Trippner, Frank
226 Ulrich, Wilhelm 227 Ulrich, Peter GER
227 Ulrich, Peter 226 Ulrich, Wilhelm GER
228 Uwe, Koch 231 Volkert, Gunter GER
229 Vinzens, Ralf Peter 582 Föst, Jürgen GER
230 Vogelsang, Joerg 165 Messerschmidt, Andreas GER
231 Volkert, Gunter 228 Uwe, Koch GER
232 Waschul, Christoph 97 Bongers, Ralf GER
233 Weber, Jürgen 103 Broschard, Thomas GER
234 Weiss, Ernst
235 Windelen, Hermann-Josef 659 Schmitz, Thomas GER
236 Witte, Uwe 119 Helbing, Ralf GER
237 Wolff, Thomas 154 Kroker, Kersten GER
238 Wollweber, Frank
239 Wrusch, Matthias 222 Thomas, Steffen GER
240 Wuestenbecker, Bernd
241 Wundenberg, Olaf
242 Wunder, Thomas 216 Stumpf, Frank GER
243 Wysiecki, Christian 168 Meyer zu Wendischhoff, Joachim GER
582 Föst, Jürgen 229 Vinzens, Ralf Peter GER
586 Frixen, Wilfried 94 Bodenbinder, Torsten GER
598 Günther, Rainer 116 Hauffe, Harald GER
659 Schmitz, Thomas 235 Windelen, Hermann-Josef GER
664 Schulte, Job 162 Lüdicke, Holger GER
980 Opitz, Gerd 102 Bröcker, Dieter GER
996 Stiebritz, Wolfgang 115 Harbusch, Manfred GER
1516 Schroeder, Klaus

244 Panagiotes, GiakasGRE
245 Voutsinas, Elias

406 Majic, DraganHRV

246 Aranyosi, Peter 158 Lechner, Johann GERHUN
247 Gazdag, Otto

248 Fall, John 249 Orr, Brian IREIRE
249 Orr, Brian 248 Fall, John IRE
250 Slevin, Colum 32 Egeholt, Carsten DEN
404 Mackey, Kevin F.J.

251 Bortolotto, StefanoITA
252 Castelvetro, Carlo 254 Gianeri, Roberto ITA
253 Fedeli, Mauro
254 Gianeri, Roberto 252 Castelvetro, Carlo ITA
255 Gorodetzky, Ady
256 La Rocca, Giorgio
257 Moccelin, Ruggero
258 Stuffer, Othmar
259 Zanetta, Paolo
401 Cavallaro, Fabio 403 Spagni, Emanuelle ITA
403 Spagni, Emanuelle 401 Cavallaro, Fabio ITA
409 Infantolino, Davide
689 Cavatorta, Jean-Claude 6 Detraux, Marc BEL
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697 Schuster, Erich 195 Schlosser, Hermann GERITA

260 Latifaj, SelamiKOS

261 Plikgalvis, UgisLAT
262 Svikis, Ervins 700 Silins, Juris LAT
700 Silins, Juris 262 Svikis, Ervins LAT

263 Langehegermann, RomainLUX
264 Poos, Pierrot 703 Schuller, Joseph LUX
703 Schuller, Joseph 264 Poos, Pierrot LUX

265 Temelkov, RistoMKD

266 Beld, Marc 267 Beld, Eric NEDNED
267 Beld, Eric 266 Beld, Marc NED
268 Berendsen, Rico
269 Boerma, Jan 280 Huiskes, Gert Jan NED
270 Brinkhoff, Martin 302 van Spanje, Henk NED
271 Brinkman, Bert 274 de Man, Gerard NED
272 de Bruin, Bert 717 Geurts, Thei NED
273 De Koning, Kees 305 Vollebregt, Marcel NED
274 de Man, Gerard 271 Brinkman, Bert NED
275 De Vries, Tjaart 290 Roossien, Richard NED
276 Eerland, Andre
277 Engelaar, Dossakis 208 Sialino, Achim GER
278 Frederiks, Marco 306 Vonk, Edwin NED
279 Huiden, Wilko
280 Huiskes, Gert Jan 269 Boerma, Jan NED
281 Joosten, Tom 707 Bruins, Jan NED
282 Klis, René
283 Knibbeler, Johanniek 718 Graumans, Ed NED
284 Knoester, Peter 731 Spigt, Bart NED
285 Kruisselbrink, Erik
286 Kwint, Bert
287 Linnebank, Willem
288 Oudhuis, Louis 298 van Leeuwen, Jeroen NED
289 Raghunath, Fred 310 Westerhof, Hans NED
290 Roossien, Richard 275 De Vries, Tjaart NED
291 Scholtes, Peter 304 Vink, Koen NED
292 Seerden, Adriaan 737 van Klinken, Gerrit NED
293 Smid, Huub
294 Souren, Roel 1037 Ruijschop, René NED
295 Spaan, Arjo 706 Boone, Jan NED
296 Tilmanns, Ed 299 van Lier, Rob NED
297 Tooten, Hans
298 van Leeuwen, Jeroen 288 Oudhuis, Louis NED
299 van Lier, Rob 296 Tilmanns, Ed NED
300 van Ooijen, Wim
302 van Spanje, Henk 270 Brinkhoff, Martin NED
303 van Veen, Riko 743 Vesseur, Kees NED
304 Vink, Koen 291 Scholtes, Peter NED
305 Vollebregt, Marcel 273 De Koning, Kees NED
306 Vonk, Edwin 278 Frederiks, Marco NED
307 Voordouw, Cees
308 Wegh, Matthieu 735 van Dijk, René NED
309 Wegman, Wim
310 Westerhof, Hans 289 Raghunath, Fred NED
311 Woudstra, Johan 713 den Boer, Hans NED
405 Haldan, Paul
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407 Tielrooy, EdoNED
706 Boone, Jan 295 Spaan, Arjo NED
707 Bruins, Jan 281 Joosten, Tom NED
713 den Boer, Hans 311 Woudstra, Johan NED
717 Geurts, Thei 272 de Bruin, Bert NED
718 Graumans, Ed 283 Knibbeler, Johanniek NED
731 Spigt, Bart 284 Knoester, Peter NED
735 van Dijk, René 308 Wegh, Matthieu NED
737 van Klinken, Gerrit 292 Seerden, Adriaan NED
743 Vesseur, Kees 303 van Veen, Riko NED
1037 Ruijschop, René 294 Souren, Roel NED

312 Hansen, RonnyNOR
313 Kristensen, Bjørn 744 Aaserud, Svein NOR
314 Stordal, Kjell
315 Strand, Terje
744 Aaserud, Svein 313 Kristensen, Bjørn NOR

316 Kleczkowski, Adam 757 Wozniak, Marian POLPOL
317 Krzysztof, Korman 751 Marchlewski, Adam POL
318 Lewczuk, Mirostow 320 Nowakowski, Witold POL
319 Moleda, Jan 321 Wielgus, Stefan POL
320 Nowakowski, Witold 318 Lewczuk, Mirostow POL
321 Wielgus, Stefan 319 Moleda, Jan POL
322 Wieslaw, Okonek
751 Marchlewski, Adam 317 Krzysztof, Korman POL
755 Strzaika, Marian 323 Bereznev, Oleg RUS
757 Wozniak, Marian 316 Kleczkowski, Adam POL

323 Bereznev, Oleg 755 Strzaika, Marian POLRUS
325 Bokov, Andrey
326 Budko, Igor
327 Elinson, Alexander 138 Kessel, Reinhold GER
328 Illarionov, Yuri
329 Mishakin, Vladimir
330 Mukhametov, Anatoly 336 Spiridonov, Alexey RUS
331 Pauyshin, Sergey 338 Zuyev, Yuriy RUS
332 Polyanskyi, Alexandre
333 Pushkarev, Igor
334 Samsonov, Alexander
335 Sidorov, Dmitry
336 Spiridonov, Alexey 330 Mukhametov, Anatoly RUS
337 Tarasov, Oleg
338 Zuyev, Yuriy 331 Pauyshin, Sergey RUS
408 Ovechkin, Sergey
767 Leshev, Sergey 62 Manturov, Sergey EST

339 Dordevic, Petar 90 Beranek, Peter GERSER

340 Kure, JurijSLO
341 Mavri, Dean

345 Beutter, RogerSUI
346 Brandenberger, Marcel
347 Goetz, Frank 137 Kern, Alexander GER
348 Häusler, Willi 351 Schacher, Claudio SUI
349 Miller, Thierry 46 Kennedy, Joe ENG
350 Mitter, Rolf
351 Schacher, Claudio 348 Häusler, Willi SUI
352 Thut, André
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353 Vacchelli, Reto 354 Widmer, Ralph SUISUI
354 Widmer, Ralph 353 Vacchelli, Reto SUI

355 Cornanic, Alexander 795 Sojcak, Jan SVKSVK
356 Cvecko, Daniel 370 Vaverka, Peter SVK
357 Janá?, Ján 368 Skarba, Ladislav SVK
358 Karolcik, Jaroslav 369 Valko, Pavel SVK
359 Kmet, Josef 365 Navratil, Karol SVK
360 Kolar, Miroslav 793 Mucka, Alexander SVK
361 Konrad, Peter 17 Cholinsky, Jan CZE
362 Kraj?i, Peter 364 Miškuf, Stanislav SVK
363 Labda, Milan 373 HODOR, Michal SVK
364 Miškuf, Stanislav 362 Kraj?i, Peter SVK
365 Navratil, Karol 359 Kmet, Josef SVK
366 Orsag, Jaroslav 28 Tkacuk, Roman CZE
367 Robel, Miroslav 1085 Vronský, Vladimír SVK
368 Skarba, Ladislav 357 Janá?, Ján SVK
369 Valko, Pavel 358 Karolcik, Jaroslav SVK
370 Vaverka, Peter 356 Cvecko, Daniel SVK
371 Zagyi, Eugen
372 CHEBE?, Alojz 800 HATALA, Bernard SVK
373 HODOR, Michal 363 Labda, Milan SVK
793 Mucka, Alexander 360 Kolar, Miroslav SVK
795 Sojcak, Jan 355 Cornanic, Alexander SVK
800 HATALA, Bernard 372 CHEBE?, Alojz SVK
1085 Vronský, Vladimír 367 Robel, Miroslav SVK

374 Vedlin, EvgenSVN

375 Ahlandsberg, Jörgen 380 Jönsson, Per SWESWE
376 Borgö, Peter 383 Larsson, Magnus SWE
377 Hägglund, Per 384 Persson, Kjell SWE
378 Henriksson, Tomas 194 Scherer, Roland GER
379 Jonsson, Kenneth 382 Kullberg, Mikael SWE
380 Jönsson, Per 375 Ahlandsberg, Jörgen SWE
381 Kjellström, Leif
382 Kullberg, Mikael 379 Jonsson, Kenneth SWE
383 Larsson, Magnus 376 Borgö, Peter SWE
384 Persson, Kjell 377 Hägglund, Per SWE
804 Jönsson, Ingvar 217 Stürmer, Reinhold GER

385 ABIS, AHMETTUR
386 AKDAGLI, CENGIZ 816 GUNAY, MUSTAFA NECATI TUR
387 ALP, CENGIZ
388 BOZDOGAN, HALIS 391 GULSUN, KAYA TUR
389 CAMLIDAG, ATILLA 390 ERTUFAN, SAVAS TUR
390 ERTUFAN, SAVAS 389 CAMLIDAG, ATILLA TUR
391 GULSUN, KAYA 388 BOZDOGAN, HALIS TUR
392 GUNAY, MURAT 812 ATLIHAN, SUPHI TUR
393 Guvenc, Ahmet 394 Ozdemir, Tolga Murat TUR
394 Ozdemir, Tolga Murat 393 Guvenc, Ahmet TUR
395 Ozturk, Huseyin
396 Yilmazcan, Enver 814 Calisir, Faik TUR
812 ATLIHAN, SUPHI 392 GUNAY, MURAT TUR
814 Calisir, Faik 396 Yilmazcan, Enver TUR
816 GUNAY, MUSTAFA NECATI 386 AKDAGLI, CENGIZ TUR

397 Bondarenko, Anatoly 56 Wuraola, Abdul ENGUKR
398 Kindzerskiy, Yuriy
399 Kokunin, Yuriy
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400 Hall, Steve 516 Eckersley, Nigel ENGWAL
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